

ADATED Services, LLC

Invoice # 806198

4602 Field #Kfcdcc 4511

TICKET NUMBER 46224
LOCATION El Dorado
FOREMAN FURZY

Jhanute, KS 66720
410 or 800-467-8676

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT
CEMENT

ks

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
0-23-15	8511	Janner Pothaska #1	8	28	4	Boutwell
CUSTOMER		Augusta T. Pothaska		TRUCK#		DRIVER
MAILING ADDRESS		1700 Water Street P.O. Box 15500		608		Tracey
CITY		Wichita		775		Terry
STATE		KS		ZIP CODE		67206

JOB TYPE	sunface	HOLE SIZE	12 1/4	HOLE DEPTH	262	CASING SIZE & WEIGHT	8 3/8
CASING DEPTH	262	DRILL PIPE		TUBING		OTHER	
SLURRY WEIGHT	14.7	SLURRY VOL	35.7	WATER gal/sk	6.5	CEMENT LEFT in CASING	2.0
DISPLACEMENT	15.4	DISPLACEMENT PSI		MIX PSI		RATE	

REMARKS: Safety meeting on 4/6 #1. Rig up and establish circulation. Pump 5 BBL water mix 150 SKS Class A' 3.70 cc w/ 1/2" poly flake per SK. Displace 15 1/2 BBL and shut in. cement did circulate approx 5+ BBLs to pit

Thanks Furzy crew

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
60450	1	PUMP CHARGE	1500.00	1500.00
60003	22 miles	MILEAGE	7.15	157.30
60711	7.1 tow	Tow mileage Delivery (min)	660.00	660.00
66500-A	150 SKS	Class A	20.00	3000.00
66325	450	Catecom Chloride	1.00	450.00
66075	75	Poly flake	2.00	150.00
Subtotal				5917.30
Less discount			409.00	2366.92
Subtotal				3549.38
				3550.38
SALES TAX				145.80
ESTIMATED TOTAL				3696.18

SCANNED

RAVIN 3737 AUTHORIZATION [Signature] TITLE _____ DATE _____

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form

UNCONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

4679
Field Hst doc
4587
INVOICE #806244

TICKET NUMBER 46225
LOCATION Ch Bonaroo
FOREMAN Fuzzy

Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
20-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT
CEMENT

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
10-28-15	8511	Uarner - Prohaska #1	8	28	42	Butler
CUSTOMER Vess Oil Corporation			TRUCK#			
MAILING ADDRESS 1700 Waterfront Pkwy Bldg 500			DRIVER			
CITY Wichita			TRUCK#			
STATE KS			DRIVER			
ZIP CODE 67206						

JOB TYPE Production HOLE SIZE 7 1/8 HOLE DEPTH 2400' CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 5 1/2 15LS
CASING DEPTH 2403' DRILL PIPE _____ TUBING _____ OTHER _____
SLURRY WEIGHT 14.2 SLURRY VOL 44.8 WATER gal/sk _____ CEMENT LEFT in CASING 45 1/4
DISPLACEMENT 56.12 DISPLACEMENT PSI _____ MIX PSI _____ RATE _____

REMARKS: Safety meeting on 5/6 #1 float equip cont - 1-3-5-7-9-12
Basket #3. Rig up and circulate 20 min, start rotation
circulate 20 min. Dump 5 BBL water, 500 gal mod flush
5 BBL water. Mix 2 SSKS cement on RH mix 150 SFS
thicket w/ 5 Kolsal per sk. Wash pump and lines
Drop plug and displace 56 1/2 BBL. 750' lift. Hand
plug @ 1300' float held.

Thanks Fuzzy & crew

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
660451	1	PUMP CHARGE	1900.00	1900.00
660002	22	MILEAGE	7.18	157.96
660711	8.2 Tol	Tol mileage Delivery (min)	660.00	660.00
665860	175 gals	Thive blond F (thicket)	25.00	4375.00
666077	900 #	Kolsal	1.50	450.00
666125	500 gal	Mod Flush	.65	325.00
CP8254	1	5 1/2 - Latchdown plug and bottle	400.00	400.00
CP8485	1	5 1/2 - AFO float shoe	585.00	585.00
CP8554	6	5 1/2 - Cont	81.00	486.00
CP8651	1	5 1/2 - Basket (w)	360.00	360.00
CE 1160	1	5 1/2 - rotator	250.00	250.00
		subtotal		9948.30
		less Disc	9490	4377.25
		subtotal		5521.05
		SALES TAX		194.67
		ESTIMATED TOTAL		5715.72

Rev'n 5737
AUTHORIZATION Casey Bonta TITLE _____ DATE _____

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form